 Specification Sheet for SMD Chip Inductor
1
Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: CWCI0805F Series
Spec No: C-0805
【For Customer Approval Only】

4
5. Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)/MHz
Inductance
Tolerance
Q/MHz
Typ.
S.R.F Typ.
(MHz)
RDCMax
(Ω)
Irms Max.
(mA)
CWCI0805F-R47□T 0.47/7.96 J,K,M 14/7.96 850 0.12 1400
CWCI0805F-R51□T 0.51/7.96 K,M 14/7.96 800 0.15 1200
CWCI0805F-R56□T 0.56/7.96 K,M 14/7.96 700 0.15 1200
CWCI0805F-R68□T 0.68/7.96 J,K,M 14/7.96 400 0.15 1200
CWCI0805F-R82□T 0.82/7.96 J,K 14/7.96 300 0.16 1150
CWCI0805F-1R0□T 1.0/7.96 J,K 14/7.96 208 0.17 1100
CWCI0805F-1R2□T 1.2/7.96 J,K 14/7.96 180 0.20 960
CWCI0805F-1R5□T 1.5/7.96 J,K 14/7.96 159 0.22 920
CWCI0805F-1R8□T 1.8/7.96 K,M 14/7.96 112 0.26 860
CWCI0805F-2R2□T 2.2/7.96 J,K 14/7.96 80 0.31 740
CWCI0805F-2R7□T 2.7/7.96 J,K 13/7.96 72 0.33 680
CWCI0805F-3R3□T 3.3/7.96 J,K 12/7.96 70 0.36 620
CWCI0805F-3R9□T 3.9/7.96 K,M 13/7.96 61 0.49 580
CWCI0805F-4R7□T 4.7/7.96 J,K 14/7.96 51 0.56 520
CWCI0805F-5R6□T 5.6/7.96 J,K 12/7.96 42 0.65 480
CWCI0805F-6R8□T 6.8/7.96 J,K,M 14/7.96 35 0.88 420
CWCI0805F-8R2□T 8.2/7.96 J,K,M 13/7.96 33 1.00 400
CWCI0805F-100□T 10/2.5 K,M 14/2.5 25 1.17 300
CWCI0805F-120□T 12/2.5 K,M 14/2.5 25 1.70 290
CWCI0805F-150□T 15/2.5 K,M 12/2.5 28 2.60 260
CWCI0805F-180□T 18/2.5 K,M 12/2.5 25 3.10 250
CWCI0805F-220□T 22/2.5 K,M 15/2.5 20 3.50 240
CWCI0805F-470□T 47/2.5 K,M 16/2.5 13 6.60 100
Note:
    1. When ordering, please specify tolerance and packaging codes. Ex:CWCI0805F-100KT
      Tolerance: J=±5%,K=±10%,M=±20%, N=±30%
      Packaging: Clear tape and reel {standard}